- Jaml 2

LEG SEC

mo-<—

W mreOX

SITE CORE
ODP
vISUAL coRE pescrieTion L1619 111013 b [ Xic |«

SEDIMENTS / SEDIMENTARY ROCKS OBSERVER

PAECE ¥

GRAPHIC
REPRESENTATION
DRILLING DISTURB.
STRUCTURES
SAMPLES

COLOR

0 SEQTION CESCRIPTION ~ G =
JOO y. JANG £ srreT

AT e promar cawas
T EE (J;mve Z&/ c)if Je cHjowr &3?

50—

90
100—
110—
120 —
130—

e 140

150
FM7000 These data are to be processed into a computerized data base along with existing standardized data from other legs and will be accessible
to the scientific community at large. RECORD ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY, COMPLETELY, AND LEGIBLY. REV._8/85




